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Vt 5 parantaminen välillä Siilinjärvi-Pöljä
Yleissuunnitelma
Meluselvitys

Mittakaava Liite

1:25 000  
Laskentakorkeus + 2,0 m
Laskentahila 10 x 10 m N. Lindroos

Selitteet

5

0 1 20,5
Kilometriä

§

Selitteet
Tie
Kiinteistöraja
Korkeuskäyrä
Asuinrakennus
Lomarakennus
Muu rakennus

LAeq (22-7)
40-45 dB
45-50 dB
50-55 dB
55-60 dB
60-65 dB
65-70 dB
70-75 dB

Ennustetilanne (2040) nykyverkolla
Yöajan keskiäänitaso LAeq (22-7)

Vt 5:
KVL 8 134 - 10 846  ajon/vrk
Raskasta liikennettä 7,6 - 9,6 %
Ajonopeus 80/100 km/h


